
Faculty of Humanities

Personnel administration for professors and
Appointment matters

Stefanie Stierwald    
Team 513  Ord.no.: 5132  0551/39-24219
E-Mail: stefanie.stierwald@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel administration for visiting scientists
Beyhan Mermut    
Team 513  Ord.no.: 5134  0551/39-24218
E-Mail: beyhan.mermut@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel processing for civil servants and 
administrative deputies

Beyhan Mermut    
Team 513  Ord.no.: 5134  0551/39-24218
E-Mail: beyhan.mermut@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Processing of salaries for professors and civil servants
Birgit Koch    
Team 513  Ord.no.: 5135  0551/39-24247
E-Mail: birgit.koch@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Administration of the salary of visiting academics
Cornelia Hitzing    
Team 513  Ord.no.: 5137  0551/39-24229
E-Mail: cornelia.hitzing@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel processing employees  
Hilke Schünemann    
Team 523  Ord.no.: 5233  0551/39-24228
E-Mail: hilke.schuenemann@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Processing of Remuneration Employees  
Ina Brunke    
Team 523  Ord.no.: 5244  0551/39-24612
E-Mail: ina.brunke@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Administration Auxiliary Staff  
Sophia Bachmann    
Team 525  Ord.no.: 5255  0551/39-24224
E-Mail: sophia.bachmann@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Processing of remuneration for trainees
Christian Kreißl    
Team 541  Ord.no.: 5414  0551/39-24234
E-Mail: christian.kreissl@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Processing Trainees
Sabine Kaufung    
Team 541  Ord.no.: 5415  0551/39-24419
E-Mail: sabine.kaufung@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Processing interns
Claudia Haselmeyer
Team 527  Ord.no.: 5273  0551/39-24324
E-Mail: claudia.haselmeyer@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

 
Faculty of Humanities

Contact team management

Central Tasks Division

Team leader 513 (Civil servants,
professorships)
Kevin Hildebrandt

+49 (0)551 / 39-24217
kevin.hildebrandt@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Affairs 

Team leader 523 (Tariff staff)
Marc André Kunze

+49 (0)551 / 39-24029
marcandre.kunze@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Affairs

Team leader 525 (Auxiliary)
Dirk Wieczorek

+49 (0)551 / 39-24225
dirk.wieczorek@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel organisation area

Team leader 541 (Trainee)
Sabine Gaedtke

+49 (0)551 / 39-24227
sabine.gaedtke@zvw.uni-goettingen.de
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